

h

ITEM NO.20

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8464-8465/2010

BUSH HOG LLC

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

KARUNADA SENAE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sohan Singh Rana,adv.
Mr.Mohit Bakshi,adv.
M/S S.S. Rana & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy ,Adv

Mr.Lagnesh Mishra,adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv
Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of respondent No.18
List the matter on 3.09.2012.

| (Sunil Thomas) |
| Registrar |

SB