

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8464-8465/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/01/2010 in MW No. 554/2010,20/01/2010 in WA No. 244/2010,20/01/2010 in MW No. 554/2010,20/01/2010 in WA No. 244/2010 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

BUSH HOG LLC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARUNADA SENAE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 29/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sohan Singh Rana, Adv.
Ms. Priya Adlakha, Adv.for
M/s S. S. Rana & Co.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Parikshith, Adv.for
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,
adjourned for one week.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER