

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M K H A N J U R A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8464-8465/2010

BUSH HOG LLC

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

KARUNADA SENAE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06/04/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Bindra Rana,Adv.
M/s S. S. Rana & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr.Tanuj Bhushan,Adv.
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to
the respondent No.1.

List again on 24.7.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar